
DiaSorin
DiaSorin Czech s.r.o.
k Hájům 2606/2b
155 00 Praha 5 - Stodůlky
lČ: 28497481
DIČ: CZ28497481

Dodací adresa
NEMOCNICE TGM HODONÍN
LOLM, mikrobiologie
PURKYŇOVA 11
695 01 HODONĹN-CZE

Odběratel
NEMOCNICE TGM HODONÍN, p.o.
NEMOCNIČNĹ LÉKARNA, PAN J. ADAMEC
PURKYŇOVA 11
695 26 HODONĹN-CZE

r F

Zákazník Dodací adresa
CZ00087000 CZ00087001

Podmínky doručení
Free on departure
Způsob doručení

Objednávka. Datum
2000020183 15/04/2019

Číslo objednávky
e-mail: 15.04.2019
Datum Objednávky
15/04/2019

Číslo Sériové Popis Objednané
produktu číslo/Šarže množství

Cena MJ Cena celkem

310600
318960
310540
310500
310745
318040
310170
310541

LIAISON 25OH VITAMIN D TOTAL ASSA NU
LIAISON Calprotectin NU
LIAISON EA lgG (100 test) NU
LIAISON EBV lgM (100 test) NU
Liaison # CMV lgG ll NU
LIAISON# BRAHMS PCT # Il GEN NU
LIAISON Anti-HAV (100 test) NU
LIAISON Control EA IgG NU

1,000 9.506,00 9.506,00
1,000 33.950,00 33.950,00
1,000 4.753,00 4.753,00
1,000 4.753,00 4.753,00
1,000 4.753,00 4.753,00
1,000 17.460,00 17.460,00
1,000 6.693,00 6.693,00
1,000 1.843,00 1.843,00
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GOGREEN - Climate Protection with DHL
r BEFORE PRINHNG THIS F-MAIL

,,This message is from DHL Supply Chain Hungary Ltd. (H-2225 Ů//ó, Zô/dmezó utca. l.) and may
contain conňdential business information. It is intended solely for the use of the Ihd/vidua/ to whom it is
addtessed. If you are not intended recipient, please contact the sender and delete this message and
any attachment hom your system. Unauthorized publication, use, dissemination, forwam/ng, printing
or copying of this mail and its associated attachments is strictly prohibited. "


