



DiaSorin Czech s.r.o.  
K Hájům 2606/2b  
155 00 Praha 5 - Stodůlky  
IČ: 28497481  
DIČ: CZ28497481

**Dodací adresa**

NEMOCNICE TGM HODONÍN  
LOLM, mikrobiologie  
PURKYŇOVA 11  
695 01 HODONÍN-CZE

**Odběratel**

NEMOCNICE TGM HODONÍN, p.o.  
NEMOCNIČNÍ LÉKARNA, PAN J. ADAMEC  
PURKYŇOVA 11  
695 26 HODONÍN-CZE

**POTVRZENÍ OBJEDNÁVKY**

**Zákazník** CZ00087000    **Dodací adresa** CZ00087001  
**Objednávka.** 2000020183    **Datum** 15/04/2019

**Číslo objednávky**  
e-mail: 15.04.2019  
**Datum Objednávky**  
15/04/2019

**Podmínky doručení**

Free on departure  
Způsob doručení

Číslo produktu	Sériové číslo/Šarže	Popis	Objednané množství	Cena MJ	Cena celkem
310600		LIAISON 25OH VITAMIN D TOTAL ASSA NU	1,000	9.506,00	9.506,00
318960		LIAISON Calprotectin NU	1,000	33.950,00	33.950,00
310540		LIAISON EA IgG (100 test) NU	1,000	4.753,00	4.753,00
310500		LIAISON EBV IgM (100 test) NU	1,000	4.753,00	4.753,00
310745		Liaison # CMV IgG II NU	1,000	4.753,00	4.753,00
318040		LIAISON# BRAHMS PCT # II GEN NU	1,000	17.460,00	17.460,00
310170		LIAISON Anti-HAV (100 test) NU	1,000	6.693,00	6.693,00
310541		LIAISON Control EA IgG NU	1,000	1.843,00	1.843,00

*GOGREEN – Climate Protection with DHL*



BEFORE PRINTING THIS E-MAIL  
*please consider the environment*

*„This message is from DHL Supply Chain Hungary Ltd. (H-2225 Üllő, Zöldmező utca. 1.) and may contain confidential business information. It is intended solely for the use of the individual to whom it is addressed. If you are not intended recipient, please contact the sender and delete this message and any attachment from your system. Unauthorized publication, use, dissemination, forwarding, printing or copying of this mail and its associated attachments is strictly prohibited.”*